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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2002, 2003 and 2004

Undergraduate
Master's and
Professional Doctorate Total Graduate

Interns and
Residents TOTAL

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

General Campus 24,855 25,677 24,914 4,210 4,613 4,682 4,475 4,338 3,973 8,685 8,951 8,655 33,540 34,628 33,569
Health Sciences 44 38 32 669 727 738 1,659 1,662 1,627 2,328 2,389 2,365 1,687 1,543 1,597 4,059 3,970 3,994

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 24,899 25,715 24,946 4,062 4,505 4,560 6,054 5,915 5,514 10,116 10,420 10,074 1,687 1,543 1,597 36,702 37,678 36,617
Non-State Support 817 835 860 80 85 86 897 920 946 897 920 946

GENDER

Male 11,057 11,210 10,815 2,387 2,674 2,764 3,351 3,255 2,941 5,738 5,929 5,705 966 881 872 17,761 18,020 17,392
Female 13,842 14,505 14,131 2,492 2,666 2,656 2,783 2,745 2,659 5,275 5,411 5,315 721 662 725 19,838 20,578 20,171

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 921 895 829 197 212 219 209 205 204 406 417 423 89 79 69 1,416 1,391 1,321
American Indian or Alaskan Native 115 115 110 33 41 32 13 15 17 46 56 49 9 13 11 170 184 170
Asian or Pacific Islander 9,454 9,657 9,337 1,058 1,220 1,326 1,056 1,011 911 2,114 2,231 2,237 617 548 616 12,185 12,436 12,190
Hispanic 3,633 3,956 3,821 511 557 555 406 407 385 917 964 940 107 89 98 4,657 5,009 4,859
White Non-Hispanic 8,267 8,467 8,281 2,195 2,303 2,205 2,504 2,391 2,313 4,699 4,694 4,518 766 668 692 13,732 13,829 13,491
Unstated, Unknown, Other 1,807 1,748 1,600 497 560 583 581 645 633 1,078 1,205 1,216 65 100 83 2,950 3,053 2,899
Foreign 702 877 968 388 447 500 1,365 1,326 1,137 1,753 1,773 1,637 34 46 28 2,489 2,696 2,633

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 23,644 24,416 23,620 3,807 4,145 4,141 3,546 3,454 3,204 7,353 7,599 7,345 30,997 32,015 30,965
United States (except California) 881 873 840 749 840 841 1,410 1,413 1,390 2,159 2,253 2,231 3,040 3,126 3,071
International 374 426 486 323 355 438 1,178 1,133 1,006 1,501 1,488 1,444 1,875 1,914 1,930
Unknown for Interns and Residents 1,687 1,543 1,597 1,687 1,543 1,597

CALIFORNIA FEE STATUS

CA Resident Fee Status 23,087 23,656 22,827 4,015 4,370 4,411 4,340 4,346 4,120 8,355 8,716 8,531 31,442 32,372 31,358
CA Non-Resident Fee Status 1,812 2,059 2,119 864 970 1,009 1,794 1,654 1,480 2,658 2,624 2,489 4,470 4,683 4,608
NA for Interns and Residents 1,687 1,543 1,597 1,687 1,543 1,597

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 18,013 17,863 17,872 2,675 2,716 2,998 4,502 4,791 4,465 7,177 7,507 7,463 1,291 954 1,449 26,481 26,324 26,784
New 6,528 7,527 6,790 2,138 2,543 2,328 1,423 1,032 931 3,561 3,575 3,259 396 587 147 10,485 11,689 10,196

(Continued)
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2002, 2003 and 2004

Undergraduate
Master's and
Professional Doctorate Total Graduate

Interns and
Residents TOTAL

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

REGISTRATION STATUS

Returning 358 325 284 66 81 94 209 177 204 275 258 298 2 1 633 585 583
UCLA TOTAL 24,899 25,715 24,946 4,879 5,340 5,420 6,134 6,000 5,600 11,013 11,340 11,020 1,687 1,543 1,597 37,599 38,598 37,563
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2003 and 2004
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2003 and 2004

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master's Doctoral 1 Doctoral 2
Doctoral

2A
Medical
Resident Total

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

General Campus 3,807 3,254 4,093 3,911 8,113 7,504 9,664 10,245 4,613 4,682 3,181 2,786 1,018 1,060 139 127 34,628 33,569
Health Sciences 4 8 34 24 727 738 1,449 1,375 180 229 33 23 1,543 1,597 3,970 3,994

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 3,807 3,254 4,093 3,911 8,117 7,512 9,698 10,269 4,505 4,560 4,555 4,087 1,188 1,277 172 150 1,543 1,597 37,678 36,617
Non-State Support 835 860 75 74 10 12 920 946

GENDER

Female 2,343 1,908 2,338 2,317 4,632 4,236 5,192 5,670 2,666 2,656 2,130 2,009 537 574 78 76 662 725 20,578 20,171
Male 1,464 1,346 1,755 1,594 3,485 3,276 4,506 4,599 2,674 2,764 2,500 2,152 661 715 94 74 881 872 18,020 17,392

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 167 128 149 148 283 233 296 320 212 219 181 171 24 31 2 79 69 1,391 1,321
American Indian or Alaskan Native 13 7 17 18 37 37 48 48 41 32 12 12 2 4 1 1 13 11 184 170
Asian or Pacific Islander 1,516 1,246 1,696 1,594 2,708 2,652 3,737 3,845 1,220 1,326 815 733 165 146 31 32 548 616 12,436 12,190
Hispanic 627 507 627 613 1,301 1,180 1,401 1,521 557 555 330 304 62 73 15 8 89 98 5,009 4,859
White Non-Hispanic 1,213 1,126 1,333 1,275 2,768 2,564 3,153 3,316 2,303 2,205 1,803 1,746 487 478 101 89 668 692 13,829 13,491
Unstated, Unknown, Other 199 138 209 198 600 478 740 786 560 583 590 562 47 68 8 3 100 83 3,053 2,899
Foreign 72 102 62 65 420 368 323 433 447 500 899 633 411 489 16 15 46 28 2,696 2,633

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 3,573 3,027 3,872 3,710 7,719 7,109 9,252 9,774 4,145 4,141 2,806 2,549 535 560 113 95 32,015 30,965
United States (except California) 191 172 181 168 227 188 274 312 840 841 1,063 1,039 306 311 44 40 3,126 3,071
International 43 55 40 33 171 215 172 183 355 438 761 573 357 418 15 15 1,914 1,930
Unknown for Interns and Residents 1,543 1,597 1,543 1,597

CALIFORNIA FEE STATUS

CA Resident Fee Status 3,502 2,927 3,805 3,648 7,321 6,799 9,028 9,453 4,370 4,411 3,419 3,189 772 796 155 135 32,372 31,358
CA Non-Resident Fee Status 305 327 288 263 796 713 670 816 970 1,009 1,211 972 426 493 17 15 4,683 4,608
NA for Interns and Residents 1,543 1,597 1,543 1,597

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 322 233 3,210 3,132 4,906 4,487 9,425 10,020 2,716 2,998 3,488 3,114 1,138 1,207 165 144 954 1,449 26,324 26,784
New 3,480 3,015 839 745 3,120 2,933 88 97 2,543 2,328 1,032 931 587 147 11,689 10,196

(Continued)
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2003 and 2004

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master's Doctoral 1 Doctoral 2
Doctoral

2A
Medical
Resident Total

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

REGISTRATION STATUS

Returning 5 6 44 34 91 92 185 152 81 94 110 116 60 82 7 6 2 1 585 583
UCLA TOTAL 3,807 3,254 4,093 3,911 8,117 7,512 9,698 10,269 5,340 5,420 4,630 4,161 1,198 1,289 172 150 1,543 1,597 38,598 37,563
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PERCENT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2002, 2003 and 2004
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PERCENT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2002, 2003 and 2004

Undergraduate
Master's and
Professional Doctorate Total Graduate

Interns and
Residents TOTAL

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
General Campus 99.8 99.9 99.9 86.3 86.4 86.4 73.0 72.3 70.9 78.9 78.9 78.5 89.2 89.7 89.4
Health Sciences 0.2 0.1 0.1 13.7 13.6 13.6 27.0 27.7 29.1 21.1 21.1 21.5 100.0 100.0 100.0 10.8 10.3 10.6

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 100.0 100.0 100.0 83.3 84.4 84.1 98.7 98.6 98.5 91.9 91.9 91.4 100.0 100.0 100.0 97.6 97.6 97.5
Non-State Support 16.7 15.6 15.9 1.3 1.4 1.5 8.1 8.1 8.6 2.4 2.4 2.5

GENDER

Male 44.4 43.6 43.4 48.9 50.1 51.0 54.6 54.3 52.5 52.1 52.3 51.8 57.3 57.1 54.6 47.2 46.7 46.3
Female 55.6 56.4 56.6 51.1 49.9 49.0 45.4 45.8 47.5 47.9 47.7 48.2 42.7 42.9 45.4 52.8 53.3 53.7

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 3.7 3.5 3.3 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.4 3.4 3.6 3.7 3.7 3.8 5.3 5.1 4.3 3.8 3.6 3.5
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0.5 0.4 0.4 0.7 0.8 0.6 0.2 0.3 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.4 0.5 0.8 0.7 0.5 0.5 0.5
Asian or Pacific Islander 38.0 37.6 37.4 21.7 22.8 24.5 17.2 16.9 16.3 19.2 19.7 20.3 36.6 35.5 38.6 32.4 32.2 32.5
Hispanic 14.6 15.4 15.3 10.5 10.4 10.2 6.6 6.8 6.9 8.3 8.5 8.5 6.3 5.8 6.1 12.4 13.0 12.9
White Non-Hispanic 33.2 32.9 33.2 45.0 43.1 40.7 40.8 39.9 41.3 42.7 41.4 41.0 45.4 43.3 43.3 36.5 35.8 35.9
Unstated, Unknown, Other 7.3 6.8 6.4 10.2 10.5 10.8 9.5 10.8 11.3 9.8 10.6 11.0 3.9 6.5 5.2 7.8 7.9 7.7
Foreign 2.8 3.4 3.9 8.0 8.4 9.2 22.3 22.1 20.3 15.9 15.6 14.9 2.0 3.0 1.8 6.6 7.0 7.0

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 95.0 94.9 94.7 78.0 77.6 76.4 57.8 57.6 57.2 66.8 67.0 66.7 82.4 82.9 82.4
United States (except California) 3.5 3.4 3.4 15.4 15.7 15.5 23.0 23.6 24.8 19.6 19.9 20.2 8.1 8.1 8.2
International 1.5 1.7 1.9 6.6 6.6 8.1 19.2 18.9 18.0 13.6 13.1 13.1 5.0 5.0 5.1
Unknown for Interns and Residents 100.0 100.0 100.0 4.5 4.0 4.3

CALIFORNIA FEE STATUS

CA Resident Fee Status 92.7 92.0 91.5 82.3 81.8 81.4 70.8 72.4 73.6 75.9 76.9 77.4 83.6 83.9 83.5
CA Non-Resident Fee Status 7.3 8.0 8.5 17.7 18.2 18.6 29.2 27.6 26.4 24.1 23.1 22.6 11.9 12.1 12.3
NA for Interns and Residents 100.0 100.0 100.0 4.5 4.0 4.3

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 72.3 69.5 71.6 54.8 50.9 55.3 73.4 79.9 79.7 65.2 66.2 67.7 76.5 61.8 90.7 70.4 68.2 71.3
(Continued)
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PERCENT HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2002, 2003 and 2004

Undergraduate
Master's and
Professional Doctorate Total Graduate

Interns and
Residents TOTAL

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2002

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
REGISTRATION STATUS

New 26.2 29.3 27.2 43.8 47.6 43.0 23.2 17.2 16.6 32.3 31.5 29.6 23.5 38.0 9.2 27.9 30.3 27.1
Returning 1.4 1.3 1.1 1.4 1.5 1.7 3.4 3.0 3.6 2.5 2.3 2.7 0.1 0.1 1.7 1.5 1.6
UCLA TOTAL 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2003 and 2004
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2003 and 2004

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master's Doctoral 1 Doctoral 2
Doctoral

2A
Medical
Resident Total

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
General Campus 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 86 86 69 67 85 82 81 85 90 89
Health Sciences 0 0 0 0 14 14 31 33 15 18 19 15 100 100 10 11

FUNDING SUPPORT

State Support 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 84 84 98 98 99 99 100 100 100 100 98 97
Non-State Support 16 16 2 2 1 1 2 3

GENDER

Female 62 59 57 59 57 56 54 55 50 49 46 48 45 45 45 51 43 45 53 54
Male 38 41 43 41 43 44 46 45 50 51 54 52 55 55 55 49 57 55 47 46

ETHNICITY

Black Non-Hispanic 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 2 2 1 5 4 4 4
American Indian or Alaskan Native 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0
Asian or Pacific Islander 40 38 41 41 33 35 39 37 23 24 18 18 14 11 18 21 36 39 32 32
Hispanic 16 16 15 16 16 16 14 15 10 10 7 7 5 6 9 5 6 6 13 13
White Non-Hispanic 32 35 33 33 34 34 33 32 43 41 39 42 41 37 59 59 43 43 36 36
Unstated, Unknown, Other 5 4 5 5 7 6 8 8 10 11 13 14 4 5 5 2 6 5 8 8
Foreign 2 3 2 2 5 5 3 4 8 9 19 15 34 38 9 10 3 2 7 7

GEOGRAPHIC ORIGIN

California 94 93 95 95 95 95 95 95 78 76 61 61 45 43 66 63 83 82
United States (except California) 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 16 16 23 25 26 24 26 27 8 8
International 1 2 1 1 2 3 2 2 7 8 16 14 30 32 9 10 5 5
Unknown for Interns and Residents 100 100 4 4

CALIFORNIA FEE STATUS

CA Resident Fee Status 92 90 93 93 90 91 93 92 82 81 74 77 64 62 90 90 84 83
CA Non-Resident Fee Status 8 10 7 7 10 9 7 8 18 19 26 23 36 38 10 10 12 12
NA for Interns and Residents 100 100 4 4

REGISTRATION STATUS

Continuing 8 7 78 80 60 60 97 98 51 55 75 75 95 94 96 96 62 91 68 71
(Continued)
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HEADCOUNT ENROLLMENT OVERALL PROFILE BY STUDENT LEVEL
Falls 2003 and 2004

Freshman Sophomore Junior Senior Master's Doctoral 1 Doctoral 2
Doctoral

2A
Medical
Resident Total

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

Fall
2003

Fall
2004

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
REGISTRATION STATUS

New 91 93 20 19 38 39 1 1 48 43 22 22 38 9 30 27
Returning 0 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 3 5 6 4 4 0 0 2 2
UCLA TOTAL 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
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